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Leisure World

2024 LEISURE WORLD GOLF COURSE

FEE STRUCTURE
ANNUAL PREFERRED MEMBERSHIPS
COYOTE RUN (INCLUDES BOTH COURSES) $2,976
COYOTE RUN NON-RESIDENT $4,250
COYOTE RUN SPECIAL* $2,724
HERON LAKES 18 HOLE $1,944
HERON LAKES 9 HOLE $1,620
HERON LAKES ROOKIE/RESIDENT SPECIAL* $1,620
HERON LAKES NON-RESIDENT $3,150

COYOTE RUN DAILY
RATE

HERON LAKES DAILY
RATE

RESIDENT & GUEST RATES
*Rates are subject to change at anytime

18 HOLES
OPEN-DECEMBER: $75
JANUARY-APRIL S$75AM/S90PM
MAY: $55
JUNE — OVERSEED: $45
OPEN — APRIL: $53
MAY: 835
JUNE — OVERSEED: $30

ONE MONTH GOLF MEMBERSHIPS

BOTH COURSES $1,200

HERON LAKES $800
PUNCH CARDS

20 PLAY PUNCH CARD AT COYOTE RUN (OPEN-DECEMBER) $1,400

20 PLAY PUNCH CARD AT COYOTE RUN (JANUARY-APRIL)

20 PLAY PUNCH CARD AT HERON LAKES $975

20 PLAY 9 HOLE PUNCH CARD AT HERON LAKES $750

ONE BASKET (25 BALLS)
RANGE CARD (35 BASKETS)
CART RENTAL

DRIVING RANGE

sS4
$100
$20

9 HOLES

$52
$52
$38
$28

$40
$30
$25

$1,400AM/$1,700PM






