

2024 LEISURE WORLD GOLF COURSE FEE STRUCTURE

ANNUAL PREFERRED MEMBERSHIPS

COYOTE RUN (INCLUDES BOTH COURSES)	\$2,976
COYOTE RUN NON-RESIDENT	\$4,250
COYOTE RUN SPECIAL*	\$2,724
HERON LAKES 18 HOLE	\$1,944
HERON LAKES 9 HOLE	\$1,620
HERON LAKES ROOKIE/RESIDENT SPECIAL*	\$1,620
HERON LAKES NON-RESIDENT	\$3,150

RESIDENT & GUEST RATES

*Rates are subject to change at anytime

		18 HOLES		9 HOLES		
COYOTE RUN DAILY RATE	OPEN-DECEMBER: JANUARY-APRIL MAY: JUNE – OVERSEED:	\$75 \$75AM/\$90 \$55 \$45	PM	\$52 \$52 \$38 \$28		
HERON LAKES DAILY RATE	OPEN – APRIL: MAY: JUNE – OVERSEED:	\$53 \$35 \$30		\$40 \$30 \$25		
ONE MONTH GOLF MEMBERSHIPS						
BOTH COURSES HERON LAKES	PUNCH CARDS		\$1,200 \$800			
20 PLAY PUNCH CARD AT COYOTE RUN (OPEN-DECEMBER) 20 PLAY PUNCH CARD AT COYOTE RUN (JANUARY-APRIL) 20 PLAY PUNCH CARD AT HERON LAKES 20 PLAY 9 HOLE PUNCH CARD AT HERON LAKES			\$1,400 \$1,400AM/\$1,7 \$975 \$750	700PM		

DRIVING RANGE

ONE BASKET (25 BALLS)	\$4
RANGE CARD (35 BASKETS)	\$100
CART RENTAL	\$20